O.D(mm) I.D(mm) Thick(mm) Part Number
56 54.1 10 R560541
54.1 10 R590541
56.6 10 R590566
54.1 10 R600541
56.1 10 R600561
57.1 10 R600571
58.1 10 R600581
62 59.1 10 R620591
63 54.1 10 R630541
54.1 10 R640541
56.1 10 R640561
57.1 10 R640571
59.1 10 R640591
60.1 10 R640601
54.1 10 R650541
56.1 10 R650561
56.6 10 R650566
57.1 10 R650571
58.1 10 R650581
59.1 10 R650591
60.1 10 R650601
63.4 10 R650634
54.1 10 R660541
56.1 10 R660561
57.1 10 R660571
58.1 10 R660581
59.1 10 R660591
60.1 10 R660601
64.1 10 R660641
57.1 10 R665571
60.1 10 R665601
54.1 10 R670541
56.1 10 R670561
57.1 10 R670571
59.1 10 R670591
60.1 10 R670601
64.1 10 R670641
65.1 10 R670651
66.1 10 R670661
54.1 10 R690541
56.1 10 R690561
56.6 10 R690566
57.1 10 R690571
59.1 10 R690591
60.1 10 R690601
63.4 10 R690634
64.1 10 R690641
65.1 10 R690651
66.1 10 R690661
54.1 10 R700541
56.1 10 R700561
56.6 10 R700566
57.1 10 R700571
59.1 10 R700591
60.1 10 R700601
64.1 10 R700641
66.1 10 R700661
66.6 10 R700666
-OD size and ID size
59
60
64
65
66
66.5
67
69
70
O.D(mm) I.D(mm) Thick(mm) Part Number
60.1 10 R726601
64.1 10 R726641
54.1 10 R730541
56.1 10 R730561
56.6 10 R730566
57.1 10 R730571
58.1 10 R730581
59.1 10 R730591
60.1 10 R730601
63.4 10 R730634
64.1 10 R730641
65.1 10 R730651
66.1 10 R730661
66.6 10 R730666
67.1 10 R730671
69.1 10 R730691
70.6 10 R730706
60.1 10 R741601
72.6 10 R741726
73.1 10 R741731
54.1 10 R750541
56.1 10 R750561
57.1 10 R750571
58.1 10 R750581
59.1 10 R750591
60.1 10 R750601
64.1 10 R750641
65.1 10 R750651
66.1 10 R750661
66.6 10 R750666
67.1 10 R750671
70.1 10 R750701
54.1 10 R760541
56.1 10 R760561
57.1 10 R760571
59.1 10 R760591
60.1 10 R760601
64.1 10 R760641
65.1 10 R760651
66.1 10 R760661
66.6 10 R760666
67.1 10 R760671
60.1 10 R780601
66.1 10 R780661
66.6 10 R780666
67.1 10 R780671
70.6 10 R780706
71.6 10 R780716
72.6 10 R780726
72.6 10 R795726
74.1 10 R795741
56.1 10 R820561
57.1 10 R820571
60.1 10 R820601
64.1 10 R820641
66.6 10 R820666
67.1 10 R820671
70.1 10 R820701
72.6 10 R820726
74.1 10 R820741
72.6
73
74.1
75
76
78
79.5
82
O.D(mm) I.D(mm) Thick(mm) Part Number
60.1 10 R840601
66.6 10 R840666
71.6 10 R840716
60.1 10 R870601
66.6 10 R870666
73.1 10 R870731
78.1 10 R870781
100 67.1 10 R10000671
106 67.1 10 R10600671
67.1 10 R10800671
100.1 10 R10801001
106.1 10 R10801061
84
87
108